
March 19, 2016
Race Date Starved Rock Marathon Relay

Team Relay Results

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

Mens - Open
Segment

Rank
Segment

461 Frank and the Tanks1 2:48:36.9 6:26/M
Frank Pasqua Lap 1461 32:16.6 32:16.6 6:09/M1
Jesse Unzueta Lap 2462 35:26.8 1:07:43.4 6:46/M1
Gabriel Calvillo Lap 3463 36:58.2 1:44:41.7 7:03/M1
Joseph Parochetti Lap 4464 33:57.8 2:18:39.5 6:29/M1
Al Baldonado Lap 5465 29:57.3 2:48:36.9 5:43/M1

471 Four Old Guys and Coree2 3:13:45.5 7:24/M
Jeffrey Cook Lap 1471 35:11.6 35:11.6 6:43/M2
Chad Kovash Lap 2472 41:25.3 1:16:37.0 7:54/M2
Coree Woltering Lap 3473 46:19.2 2:02:56.2 8:50/M2
Ricco Crum Lap 4474 41:28.7 2:44:25.0 7:55/M2
Rick Coleman Lap 5475 29:20.5 3:13:45.5 5:36/M2

451 Rehn's Rapid Runners3 4:20:39.8 9:57/M
Jeff Nerkelman Lap 1452 46:57.6 46:57.6 8:58/M3
Richard Strack Lap 2454 48:15.5 1:35:13.2 9:12/M3
Dean Rowe Lap 3453 56:07.2 2:31:20.4 10:43/M3
David Ridley Lap 4455 42:16.8 3:13:37.3 8:04/M3
Bob Rehn Lap 5451 1:07:02.5 4:20:39.8 12:48/M3

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

Womens - Open
Segment

Rank
Segment

351 5 Girls on the Run1 3:54:43.7 8:58/M
Barbara Harte Lap 1351 45:06.4 45:06.4 8:36/M1
Michelle Gaeta Lap 2352 45:47.4 1:30:53.9 8:44/M1
Charlene Hamann Lap 3353 51:28.3 2:22:22.2 9:49/M1
Molly Kasperski Lap 4354 47:46.9 3:10:09.1 9:07/M1
Sherry Martin Lap 5355 44:34.5 3:54:43.7 8:30/M1

481 Funner Runners2 4:08:13.8 9:28/M
Tanya Ware Lap 1481 50:07.1 50:07.1 9:34/M2
Kelly Campbell Lap 2482 46:18.8 1:36:25.9 8:50/M2
Jill Mayee Lap 3483 54:54.2 2:31:20.1 10:29/M2
Jennifer Swanson Lap 4484 47:57.4 3:19:17.5 9:09/M2
Lauren Moser Lap 5485 48:56.3 4:08:13.8 9:20/M2

441 Shenanigans3 5:02:54.3 11:34/M
Amy Johnson Lap 1441 58:39.5 58:39.5 11:12/M3
Dee McCutchan Lap 2442 1:11:07.1 2:09:46.6 13:34/M3
Stacy Rosenow Lap 3443 53:48.7 3:03:35.3 10:16/M3
Susan Dobbs Lap 4444 1:07:53.6 4:11:29.0 12:57/M3
Tracy Burke-Carriere Lap 5445 51:25.3 5:02:54.3 9:49/M3

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

Males - Masters
Segment

Rank
Segment

391 '49 ers1 4:12:44.9 9:39/M
Jon Bastuck Lap 1391 50:27.9 50:27.9 9:38/M1
Michael Gullfoyle Lap 2392 49:17.6 1:39:45.6 9:24/M1
Steve Burgh Lap 3393 45:11.6 2:24:57.3 8:37/M1
Steve Hortega Lap 4394 53:20.6 3:18:17.9 10:11/M1
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391 '49 ers1 4:12:44.9 9:39/M
Bob Piercy Lap 5395 54:27.0 4:12:44.9 10:23/M1

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

Womens - Masters
Segment

Rank
Segment

401 Between a Walk and a Hard1 4:58:40.3
Marsha Zeglis Lap 1403 1:03:34.4 1:03:34.4 12:08/M1
Theresa Hart Lap 2404 1:06:28.8 2:10:03.3 12:41/M1
Janine Sobin Lap 3401 59:24.3 3:09:27.7 11:20/M1
Mary Beth Potthoff Lap 4402 57:43.8 4:07:11.5 11:01/M1
Rosanne Abbott Lap 5405 51:28.7 4:58:40.3 9:49/M1

Team No Team Name / Partic. Name Time PaceSegmentPlace Bib No Time
Total

Mixed - Open
Segment

Rank
Segment

371 Just 5 Running1 3:18:35.5 7:35/M
Dennis Nink Lap 1371 39:11.5 39:11.5 7:29/M3
Joshua Mabry Lap 2372 40:37.8 1:19:49.4 7:45/M2
Gerald Forbeck II Lap 3373 39:36.4 1:59:25.9 7:33/M2
Eric Thompson Lap 4374 39:55.5 2:39:21.4 7:37/M1
Brenda Roggy Lap 5375 39:14.0 3:18:35.5 7:29/M1

361 Hat Trick2 3:25:22.9 7:50/M
John Roets Lap 1363 38:56.5 38:56.5 7:26/M2
Denise Eberhardt Lap 2361 46:25.3 1:25:21.8 8:51/M3
John Roets Lap 3363 38:19.2 2:03:41.1 7:19/M3
Matt Eberhardt Lap 4362 42:10.3 2:45:51.4 8:03/M2
John Roets Lap 5363 39:31.4 3:25:22.9 7:32/M2

381 4 Divas & A Dude3 3:58:45.4 9:07/M
Elizabth Reynolds Lap 1381 46:40.4 46:40.4 8:54/M5
Brenda Dougherty Lap 2382 53:31.1 1:40:11.6 10:13/M6
Becky Kane Lap 3383 41:02.6 2:21:14.2 7:50/M5
Michael Martin Lap 4384 47:48.5 3:09:02.7 9:07/M3
Sara Bretag Lap 5385 49:42.7 3:58:45.4 9:29/M3

431 Pratt Family4 3:59:09.8 9:08/M
Carol Pratt Lap 1433 42:13.5 42:13.5 8:03/M4
Brenda Johnson Lap 2434 49:40.5 1:31:54.1 9:29/M4
Randy Pratt Lap 3432 46:17.0 2:18:11.2 8:50/M4
Mary Jane Pratt Lap 4431 55:57.3 3:14:08.6 10:41/M4
Kylee Johnson Lap 5435 45:01.2 3:59:09.8 8:35/M4

411 Hot Steppers5 4:03:43.2 9:18/M
Sue Alitano Lap 1415 49:17.3 49:17.3 9:24/M6
Logan Atilano Lap 2413 44:15.7 1:33:33.1 8:27/M5
Leah Hettel Lap 3414 47:55.0 2:21:28.2 9:09/M6
Carrie Purcell Lap 4412 55:36.9 3:17:05.1 10:37/M5
Emily Graham Lap 5411 46:38.0 4:03:43.2 8:54/M5

491 We Might Make it6 4:23:13.1 10:03/M
Jimmy Carboni Lap 1491 1:04:50.7 1:04:50.7 12:22/M8
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491 We Might Make it6 4:23:13.1 10:03/M
Kristen Davis Lap 2492 49:15.6 1:54:06.4 9:24/M7
Cindy Colomone Lap 3493 52:52.4 2:46:58.8 10:05/M7
Cortny Hannon Lap 4494 56:47.4 3:43:46.3 10:50/M7
Ashlie Schlatweiler Lap 5495 39:26.8 4:23:13.1 7:32/M6

421 Beauties and the Beast7 4:50:08.5 11:04/M
Kate Kolczaski Lap 1421 54:39.0 54:39.0 10:26/M7
Bob Zeglis Lap 2422 1:03:32.4 1:58:11.4 12:07/M8
Heather Sherman Lap 3423 50:15.5 2:48:27.0 9:35/M8
Manessa Trench Lap 4424 1:00:34.5 3:49:01.5 11:34/M8
Cyndi Thurman Lap 5425 1:01:06.9 4:50:08.5 11:40/M7
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